SPECIFICATION &
DATA SHEET
RGB RANGE
RE-CIRCULATING
HEAT PUMPS
INNOVATION
SATISFACTION
INTEGRITY

755mm
755mm
757.5mm
757.5mm
(A)
785mm
785mm
708mm
708mm
708mm
680mm
680mm
(B)
RGB RE-CIRCULATING RANGE
19.0kW - 63.0kW
RGB-019-S  / 19.0kW
RGB-022-S  / 22.8kW
RGB-030-S  / 30.0kW
RGB-038-S  / 38.0kW
RGB-045-S  / 45.0kW
RGB-055-S  / 55.0kW
RGB-063-S  / 63.0kW
H
A
L
W
H
A
L
W B
B
H
WB
A
AL
55-60°C RGB RANGE
DIMENSIONAL DATA
RGB RE-CIRCULATING RANGE - V COIL TYPE
80.0kW - 250kW
RGB-080-V / 80.0kW
RGB-100-V / 100kW
RGB-125-V / 125kW
RGB-160-V / 160kW
RGB-200-V / 200kW
RGB-250-V / 250kW
A
A
A
L